YouGov / Times Red Box Survey Results You
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 3219 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Y |ukip| con | Lab | " | Male | Female |18-24|25-39 | 4050 | 60+ | ABCA | c2DE | London | ReStOF [Midiands /f o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 3219 | X X X X |910f777] 612 [1561] 1658 | 383 | 814 |1101| 921 | 1835|1384 | 412 1046 689 792 280

% % % % % % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Regardless of what result you would prefer, which party
do you think is most likely to form a government after
the general election?
[This question was shown to a split sample of respondents;
n=1652]
Conservatives 42 79 17 52 42| 70 24 41 | 47 38 32 36 44 51| 45 39 41 52 40 35 37
Labour 30 6 65 21 19| 9 54 35| 31 28 35 35 28 25| 28 32 32 22 29 39 31
Someone else 6 2 1 5 18| 4 4 6 6 6 4 9 6 5 5 7 9 5 6 4 13
Don'tknow 22 13 17 23 21|17 18 18 | 16 27 29 21 22 19| 22 22 19 21 25 22 19
Regardless of what result you would prefer, who do you
think is most likely to be Prime Minister after the
general election?
[This question was shown to a split sample of respondents;
n=1564]
David Cameron 44 80 20 55 42|69 26 44 49 40 41 42 41 52 50 37 40 46 43 47 42
Ed Miliband 24 6 53 21 11| 9 41 25| 28 20 24 27 24 21| 24 23 26 22 26 24 22
Someone else 10 2 4 17 30| 6 9 15 9 11 8 9 11 10 8 12 10 10 10 6 18
Don'tknow 22 11 23 7 17|16 24 17 | 15 29 27 22 24 18 | 18 28 24 22 22 23 17
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